Roster

Lectors
Full name

Saturday, 5:00 PM preferred
Breckle, Carol
Breckle, Zachary
Dalton, Valerie
Dougherty, Jackie
Frese, Nancy
Noonan, Donna
Pate, Martha
Rebore, Bill
Santel, Shirley
Stark, Delores
Weishaar, Colette
Whalen, Vonda

Sunday, 7:30 AM preferred
Guntli, Dave

Neighbor, Mary Ann
Schaffner, Karen

Smyth, Cathi

Stuhlsatz, Carolyn

Voelkl, Faye

Sunday, 9:30 AM preferred
Boul, Kevin
Bracken, Dave
Bracken, Mason
Dandino, Jeannie
Hood, Ada
Hubbard, Jim
Powell, Hank
Rudberg, Paul
Waller, Mary
Welliver, Conne

Sunday, 11:30 AM preferred
Kuhn, Fred

McArthur, Jan

Meiergerd, Robbie

Reynolds, Andrew

Simpson, Jeremy

636-724-2435
636-240-8499
636-373-0145
636-448-5511

636-925-1316



Eucharistic Ministers
Full name

Saturday, 5:00 PM preferred
Ardolino, Donna
Ardolino, Jim
Breckle, Carol
Brown, Maureen
Dalton, Valerie
DeKeuster, Mary
Dougherty, John
Frese, Nancy
Hoette, Doug
Hoette, Marsha
King, Deacon Phil
Meyer, Jenny
Noonan, Donna
Pate, Matt
Puscian, Jeanne
Schlueter, Mary
Schulte, Ray
Vance, Phyllis
Vohsen, John
Vohsen, Mary
Weishaar, Colette
Weishaar, Lonnie
Zurawski, Connie

Sunday, 7:30 AM preferred
Allman, Norma
Brader, Sharon
Eikermann, Margaret
Humberd, Janis
Meiser, Judy
Neighbor, Mary Ann
Rose, Carolyn
Schaffner, Karen
Schulte, Marge
Stuhlsatz, Carolyn
Tihen, Yvonne
Voelkl, Bernie
Weber, Kathy

Sunday, 9:30 AM preferred
Anderson, Rachel

Bocklage, Diane

Boul, Judy

Boul, Kevin

Bruce, Mike

636-447-8163
636-946-6461
636-724-3683
636-441-1425

636-947-2401
636-946-8909
636-928-8380
636-928-8380
682-351-6045
636-723-2513
636-928-5487
314-303-7199
636-946-7047
636-373-1750
636-724-0480
636-724-6690
636-926-0508
636-926-0508
314-580-1727
314-580-1727
636-949-2978

636-441-2203
636-447-4896
314-265-1186
636-928-4118
636-441-6223
636-723-4992
636-947-6087
636-447-5258
314-791-1047
636-946-2149
636-928-5451
636-724-2704

636-926-8123
636-244-2187
636-244-2187
636-447-9890

636-447-8163

636-946-0152

314-807-4240



Dandino, Jeannie
Elliott, Chuck
Fiske, Steve
Grant, Vicki
Grimshaw, Peggy
Hood, Ada
Mahon, Judy
Niemeier, Ruth
Powell, Hank
Reis, Virginia
Rudberg, Carrie
Sanders, Nancy
Santel, Leslie
Schueddig, Laurie
Vinceriz, Mary
Waller, Mary

Sunday, 11:30 AM preferred
Baebler, Todd
Beckerle, Abigail
Bizelli, Barb

Cluny, Eunice
Dalpiaz, Diane
Gregory, Lewellyn
Hampel, Jean
Hampson, Jeanne
Jacobs, Angela

Matz, Maureen
McArthur, Jan
McArthur, Tom
Meiergerd, Robbie
Menner, Beverly
Muehlberger, Marianne
Reynolds, Andrew
Rivera, Merle

Rivera, Noli

Russell, Becky
Russell, Dennis
Russell, Kathy

Smith, Jack

van Dijkhorst, Shirley
Witten, Pat

Waulf, Rich

No service preference - substitutes

Callier, Sister Helen

636-970-0066
636-926-2667
314-882-5146
636-949-7924

636-447-3603
636-751-3800
636-916-0211
636-949-2213
636-724-3422
636-940-0131
636-947-4735
636-978-1153
636-916-0110
636-410-0272
636-441-5476

636-697-5667
636-723-2731
636-723-4430
636-949-6529
636-395-7740
636-949-5661
636-928-8408
636-426-0138
314-910-9708
636-724-2435
636-724-2435
636-240-8499
314-440-8854
636-441-1999
636-373-0145
636-922-1148
636-922-1148
314-921-7422
314-921-7422
314-921-7422
636-577-5359
636-928-3510
636-447-3638
636-940-7338

636-284-7666



Servers
Full name

Saturday, 5:00 PM preferred
Gaines, Tom

Gisi, Mark

Gisi, Matt

Gisi, Pat

Nabzdyk, Elsie

Nabzdyk, Walter

Shelley, Glen

Vohsen, John

Vohsen, Mary

Sunday, 7:30 AM preferred
Bamert, Michael
Brader, Sharon
Eikermann, Margaret
Fritz, James

Guntli, Dave

Guntli, Jan

Meiser, Judy

Olwig, John

Olwig, Phil

Voelkl, Bernie
Voelkl, Faye

Sunday, 9:30 AM preferred
Bracken, Cali
Bracken, Eric

Goslin, Abbey
Goslin, Tiffany
Hood, Jack

Hood, Thomas
Maasen, Amanda
McLaughlin, Braeden
Olwig, Gabe

Olwig, Rafe
Rudberg, Kyle
Santel, Ryan
Schueddig, Kara
Stahlschmidt, Alena
Walker, Nicholas
Waymire, Rusty
Waymire, Sam

Sunday, 11:30 AM preferred
Bizelli, Barb
Bowman, Nickala

636-946-4887
636-946-4887
636-946-4887
636-441-1463
636-441-1463
636-928-5063
636-926-0508
636-926-0508

636-441-2203
636-447-4896
636-926-8111
636-947-9958
636-947-9958
636-928-4118
636-916-0551
636-916-0551
636-928-5451
636-928-5451

636-724-2777
636-947-4458
636-947-4458
636-447-3603
636-447-3603
636-947-9958
636-685-6664
636-949-7690
314-210-1763
636-940-0131
636-978-1153
636-916-0110
636-441-2626
636-447-3676
636-477-9487
636-477-9487

636-936-8060

636-926-3588

636-947-3237

636-724-2777

636-723-2731



Dalpiaz, Diane
Dutcher, Melissa
Estrada, Jim
Estrada, Joseph
Jacobs, Dominick
Norman, Naudia
Powell, Hank
Simpson, Jeremy
Williams, Haley
Williams, Isabella

636-949-6529

636-875-3821
636-875-3821
636-426-0138

636-949-2213
636-448-5511



